1	189899-2 : n : 01/24/2018 : PSHS / kmc
2	
3	PS&HS AMENDMENT #2 TO HB8
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 26, line 1, strike through "Department of
9	Public Safety" and insert thereafter the following:
10	Alabama State Law Enforcement Agency
11	
12	On page 26, line 4, strike through "Department of
13	Public Safety" and insert thereafter the following:
14	Alabama State Law Enforcement Agency
15	
16	On page 28, line 22, delete "ALEA" and insert in
17	lieu thereof the following:
18	The Alabama State Law Enforcement Agency (ALEA)
19	
20	On page 30, line 13, strike through "Department of
21	Public Safety" and insert thereafter the following:
22	Alahama State Law Enforcement Agency